
Queens Qualifying 
Place Bowlers 1 2 3 4 5 ScratchTotalFrom lead
1 Venus Council 215 265 230 194 211 1115 1285 
2 MICHELLE YARBOROUGH 136 218 178 148 180 860 1225 60 
3 Jennifer Russo 224 214 215 220 279 1152 1212 73 
4 Erika Shambry 191 197 184 204 156 932 1207 78 
5 Carla Hansen 194 199 247 190 232 1062 1197 88 
6 Cheryl Mitchell 235 237 205 199 152 1028 1168 117 
7 Leigh Buickerood 225 213 242 216 226 1122 1167 118 
8 JAMEE BOONE 199 175 189 158 166 887 1152 133 
9 Brenda Williams 161 176 192 141 179 849 1149 136 
10 Angela Thomas 151 180 169 181 161 842 1137 148 
11t Dorothy Rowland 144 159 198 163 191 855 1120 165 
11t Patti Georgette 158 236 170 237 234 1035 1120 165 
13 Cheryl Jackson 169 167 233 191 150 910 1115 170 
14 RACHEL REIGOTTIE 203 204 207 217 249 1080 1110 175 
15t Jenna Griffith 177 196 181 160 157 871 1106 179 
15t Mary Husband 126 185 147 151 147 756 1106 179 
17 Juanita Brown 236 173 192 178 218 997 1092 193 
18 Christine Orlich 178 157 183 202 214 934 1089 196 
19 Shannon Calhoun 171 147 167 172 139 796 1086 199 
20t Cathy Almeida 172 187 172 218 169 918 1078 207 
20t Jordan McCourt 182 158 167 159 142 808 1078 207 
22 DAWN CARRASQUILLO 162 199 211 172 170 914 1054 231 
23 RAVEN BOONE 108 150 131 133 168 690 1045 240 
24 Cindy Bottcher 148 159 161 152 148 768 1023 262 
25 TERESA BARNHART 127 124 160 135 107 653 958 327 

Standings available at

6th Annual Suburban South Jersey Queens Tourn 



Queens Round 2 
Place Bowlers 0 1 2 3 ScratchTotalFrom lead
1 Venus Council 1285 191 212 175 1863 1965 
2 Jennifer Russo 1212 264 205 224 1905 1941 24 
3 Erika Shambry 1207 221 157 187 1772 1937 28 
4 Carla Hansen 1197 214 161 267 1839 1920 45 
5 MICHELLE YARBOROUGH 1225 131 157 178 1691 1910 55 
6 Leigh Buickerood 1167 237 199 220 1823 1850 115 
7 JAMEE BOONE 1152 140 193 177 1662 1821 144 
8 Cheryl Mitchell 1168 175 160 179 1682 1766 199 

Standings available at

6th Annual Suburban South Jersey Queens Tourn 
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Senior Queens 
Place Bowlers 1 2 3 4 5 ScratchTotalFrom lead
1 Venus Council 215 265 230 194 211 1115 1285 
2 MICHELLE YARBOROUGH 136 218 179 148 180 861 1226 59 
3 Erika Shambry 191 197 184 204 156 932 1207 78 
4 Cheryl Mitchell 235 237 205 199 152 1028 1168 117 
5 CAROL GIANNANTONIO 142 111 140 188 188 769 1154 131 
6 JAMEE BOONE 199 175 189 158 166 887 1152 133 
7 Brenda Williams 161 176 192 141 179 849 1149 136 
8 Angela Thomas 151 180 169 181 161 842 1137 148 
9 Patti Georgette 158 236 170 237 234 1035 1120 165 
10 Cheryl Jackson 169 167 233 191 150 910 1115 170 
11 Mary Husband 126 185 147 151 147 756 1106 179 
12 Juanita Brown 237 173 192 178 218 998 1093 192 
13 Cathy Almeida 172 187 172 218 169 918 1078 207 
14 DAWN CARRASQUILLO 162 199 211 172 170 914 1054 231 
15 Cindy Bottcher 148 159 161 152 148 768 1023 262 
16 TERESA BARNHART 127 124 160 135 107 653 958 327 

Standings available at

6th Annual Suburban South Jersey Queens Tourn 


